
COVID-19 Vaccine Resources
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Ordering for COVID-19 Vaccines 

email: mdh.mdimmunet@maryland.gov
or call: ​​​​​​​ 4​​43-​​863-0121​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​ or 410-935-9295

Quick Guide for Website
https://www.mhaonline.org/docs/default-source/resources/coronavirus/covid19-registration-

and-ordering-quick-start-guide.pdf



Eastern Region
Cecil, Kent, Queen Anne's, Caroline, Talbot,

Dorschester, Wicomico, Somerset, Worcester
Current as of 9/8/2021

Terrapin
Assistance with Vaccine Administration

Contact Name: Caitlin Manleigh
Email: cmanleigh@terpsrx.com

Rite Aid
Request for Clinic

Website: https://www.riteaid.com/covid-
19/community-clinics

Maryland Manufacturing Network
Request Supplies (i.e. PPE, Ventilators, etc.)

 https://marylandmanufacturingnetwork.com/

Giant
Request for Clinic

Email: pharmacy@giantfood.com

Walgreens 
Request for Clinic or Ordering

https://wagsoutreach.com/LTCF-Contact-Us



Local Health Department Resources
Somerset County - Leeann Ennis- leeann.ennis@maryland.gov

Kent County - William Webb - william.webb@maryland.gov
Cecil County - Lauren Levy - lauren.levy1@maryland.gov

Queen Anne's County -  Joseph Ciotola - joseph.ciotolamd@maryland.gov
Caroline County - Tina Kintop - tkintop@carolinemd.org

Talbot County - Mariaa Maguire - mariaa.maguire@maryland.gov
Dorchester County - Brice Strang - brice.strang@maryland.gov
Wicomico County - Lori Brewster - lori.brewster@maryland.gov

Maryland Dept. of Health
Note: Provider to Provider ordering is available

anytime at mdh.covidvax@maryland.gov

If you are in need of further assistance please email mdh.snfdata@maryland.gov

Safeway
Request for Clinic

https://www.safeway.com/pharmacy/enterprise-solutions.html
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